
Tournoi bourbonnais
Du 1er et 2 Mars 2019

Palmarès Individuel

Général(e)

Jeune(e) 

Total

281

276

272

268

255

253

250

249

249

245

242

225

222

Série

94 / 96 / 91

93 / 93 / 90

91 / 91 / 90

92 / 89 / 87

85 / 82 / 88

83 / 87 / 83

78 / 90 / 82

85 / 83 / 81

87 / 81 / 81

85 / 84 / 76

87 / 74 / 81

75 / 72 / 78

75 / 76 / 71

Catégorie

Adulte

Adulte

Adulte

Adulte

Adulte

Vétéran

Adulte

Vétéran

Vétéran

Jeune

Jeune

Adulte

Vétéran

Nom / Prénom

Mélanie Regniez

Joël Desiage

Loïc Desiage

Gérald-Yves Regniez

Emmanuel Castro

Michel Dupoux

Vanessa Leveau

Daniel Maigrot

Didier Meunier

Maxime Bachereau

Arthur Gonzalez

Pascale Siwa

Xavier Siwa

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13



Du 1er et 2 Mars 2019

Adulte(e)

Vétéran(e)  

Palmarès Par Equipe
Equipe Mixte

 Série

281 / 268

250 / 255

225 / 222

Place

1

2

3

Nom / Prénom

Gérald-Yves / Mélanie Regniez

Vanessa Leveau / Emmanuel Castro

Pascale / Xavier Siwa

Total

549

505

447


