





Tournoi bourbonnais

Du 1^{er} et 2 Mars 2019

Palmarès Individuel

Général(e)

Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Nom / Prénom Mélanie Regniez Joël Desiage Loïc Desiage Gérald-Yves Regniez Emmanuel Castro Michel Dupoux Vanessa Leveau Daniel Maigrot Didier Meunier Maxime Bachereau Arthur Gonzalez Pascale Siwa	Catégorie Adulte Adulte Adulte Adulte Adulte Vétéran Adulte Vétéran Vétéran Jeune Jeune Adulte	Série 94 / 96 / 91 93 / 93 / 90 91 / 91 / 90 92 / 89 / 87 85 / 82 / 88 83 / 87 / 83 78 / 90 / 82 85 / 83 / 81 87 / 81 / 81 85 / 84 / 76 87 / 74 / 81 75 / 76 / 71	Total 281 276 272 268 255 253 250 249 249 245 242
13 Jeune(e)	Xavier Siwa	Vétéran	75 / 76 / 71	222
Place	Nom / Prénom	Catégorie	Série	Total
1	Maxime Bachereau	Jeune	85 / 84 / 76	245
2	Arthur Gonzalez	Jeune	87 / 74 / 81	242







Tournoi bourbonnais

Du 1^{er} et 2 Mars 2019

Adulte(e)

Place	Nom / Prénom	Catégorie	Série	Total
1	Mélanie Regniez	Adulte	94 / 96 / 91	281
2	Joël Desiage	Adulte	93 / 93 / 90	276
3	Loïc Desiage	Adulte	91 / 91 / 90	272
4	Gérald-Yves Regniez	Adulte	92 / 89 / 87	268
5	Emmanuel Castro	Adulte	85 / 82 / 88	255
6	Vanessa Leveau	Adulte	78 / 90 / 82	250
7	Pascale Siwa	Adulte	75 / 72 / 78	225

Vétéran(e)

Place	Nom / Prénom	Catégorie	Série	Total
1	Michel Dupoux	Vétéran	83 / 87 / 83	253
2	Daniel Maigrot	Vétéran	85 / 83 / 81	249
3	Didier Meunier	Vétéran	87 / 81 / 81	249
4	Xavier Siwa	Vétéran	75 / 76 / 71	222

Palmarès Par Equipe

Equipe Mixte

Place	Nom / Prénom	Série	Total
1	Gérald-Yves / Mélanie Regniez	281 / 268	549
2	Vanessa Leveau / Emmanuel Castro	250 / 255	505
3	Pascale / Xavier Siwa	225 / 222	447